Spec-00336  H
HMI EnclosurE systEMs  CC4000 HMI SySteM and aCCeSSorIeS
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEHMI - HuMan-MacHInE IntErfacE1
Spec-00336H763.422.2211763.422.2600
HMI - HuMan-MacHInE IntErfacE
HMI EnclosurE systEMs
cc4000 HMI systEM and accEssorIEs
cc4000 HMI ovErvIEw

See the Accessories.
Keyboard Compartment
Lift-Off Hinge Kit
Pedestal
Hinged Rear Cover
Tilt Mechanism
Bulletin: cc4
Standard Product  pendant Mount Enclosures
Catalog Number AxBxC mm AxBxC in. Body Style
Usable Area
D x E (mm)
Usable Area
D x E (in.) F (mm) F (in.)
Product
Weight (lb.)
CCC284014PN 280 x 400 x 140 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51 Solid 185 x 275 7.28 x 10.83 — — 16.4
CCC334014PN 330 x 400 x 140 12.99 x 15.75 x 5.51 Solid 235 x 275 9.25 x 10.83 — — 17.5
CCC456029PN 450 x 600 x 290 17.72 x 23.62 x 11.42 Solid 355 x 475 13.98 x 18.70 — — 44.0
CCC334026HPN 330 x 400 x 268 12.99 x 15.75 x 10.55 Hinged 235 x 275 9.25 x 10.83 128 5.04 30.0
CCC425326HPN 425 x 530 x 268 16.73 x 20.87 x 10.55 Hinged 330 x 405 12.99 x 15.94 128 5.04 41.0
Spec-00336  H
HMI EnclosurE systEMs  CC4000 HMI SySteM and aCCeSSorIeS
PH 763.422.2211 • FAX 763.422.2600 • HOFFMANONLINE.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONS HMI - HuMan-MacHInE IntErfacE 4
Standard Product  pendant Mount Enclosures with Keyboard compartment capability
Catalog Number AxBxC mm AxBxC in. Body Style
Usable Area
D x E (mm)
Usable Area
D x E (in.) F (mm) F (in.) Tilt Mechanism
Product
Weight (lb.)
CCC284014PNK 280 x 400 x 140 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51 Solid 185 x 275 7.28 x 10.83 — — CTKBC 16.4
CCC456029PNK 450 x 600 x 290 17.72 x 23.62 x 11.42 Solid 355 x 475 13.98 x 18.70 — — CTKBC 44.0
CCC334026HPNK 330 x 400 x 268 12.99 x 15.75 x 10.55 Hinged 235 x 275 9.25 x 10.83 128 5.04 CTKBC 30.0
CCC425326HPNK 425 x 530 x 268 16.73 x 20.87 x 10.55 Hinged 330 x 405 12.99 x 15.94 128 5.04 CTKBC 41.0
Standard Product  pedestal Mount Enclosures
Catalog Number AxBxC mm AxBxC in. Body Style D x E (mm) D x E (in.) F (mm) F (in.)
Tilt Mechanism
Without Keyboard
Tilt Mechanism
With Keyboard Weight (lb.)
CCC284014PD 280 x 400 x 140 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51 Solid 185 x 275 7.28 x 10.83 — — CTKBC CTKBCP 16.4
CCC334014PD 330 x 400 x 140 12.99 x 15.75 x 5.51 Solid 235 x 275 9.25 x 10.83 — — CTKBC CTKBCP 17.5
CCC456029PD 450 x 600 x 290 17.72 x 23.62 x 11.41 Solid 355 x 475 13.98 x 18.70 — — CTKBC CTKBCP 44.0
CCC334026HPD 330 x 400 x 268 12.99 x 15.75 x 10.55 Hinged 235 x 275 9.25 x 10.83 128 5.04 CTKBC CTKBCP 30.0
CCC425326HPD 425 x 530 x 268 16.73 x 20.87 x 10.55 Hinged 330 x 405 12.99 x 15.94 128 5.04 CTKBC CTKBCP 41.0
Spec-00336  H
HMI EnclosurE systEMs  CC4000 HMI SySteM and aCCeSSorIeS
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEHMI - HuMan-MacHInE IntErfacE5
front platE
Front Plates are 14 gauge steel with RAL 7035 light-gray polyester
powder paint finish. Stainless steel front plates have a brushed
finish.
Hoffman can provide pre-configured front plates to meet your specific
requirements. Contact your local Hoffman Sales Representative for
more information.
Bulletin: cc4
Standard Product  cc4000 front plate
Catalog Number Steel Type
Panel Size
D x E (mm)
Panel Size
D x E (in.)
Usable Area
N x M (mm)
Usable Area
N x M (in.) Fits Enclosure (mm) Fits Enclosure (in.)
Product
Weight (lb.)
C4FP2840 Steel 219 x 309 8.62 x 12.17 185 x 275 7.28 x 10.83 280 x 400 x 140/200 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87 3.5
C4FP2840SS Stainless Steel 219 x 309 8.62 x 12.17 185 x 275 7.28 x 10.83 280 x 400 x 140/200 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87 4.0
C4FP3340 Steel 269 x 309 10.59 x 12.17 235 x 275 9.25 x 10.83 330 x 400 x 140/200/268 12.99 x15.75 x 5.51/7.87/10.55 4.0
C4FP4253 Steel 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 330 x 405 12.99 x 15.94 425 x 530 x 200 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87 6.5
C4FP4253SS Stainless Steel 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 330 x 405 12.99 x 15.94 425 x 530 x 200 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87 7.5
C4FP4560 Steel 389 x 509 15.31 x 20.04 355 x 475 13.98 x 18.70 450 x 600 x 290 17.72 x 23.62 x 11.42 8.0
C4FP4560SS Stainless Steel 389 x 509 15.31 x 20.04 355 x 475 13.98 x 18.70 450 x 600 x 290 17.72 x 23.62 x 11.42 9.0
Standard Product  cc4000 precut front plate
Catalog Number Steel Type Manufacturer Model
Panel Size
D x E (mm)
Panel Size
D x E (in.) Fits Enclosure (mm) Fits Enclosure (in.)
Product
Weight (lbs)
C4CSK2840F2SS Stainless Steel Allen-Bradley PanelView 550 219 x 309 8.62 x 12.17 280 x 400 x 140/200 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87 4.0
C4CSK2840F3SS Stainless Steel Allen-Bradley PanelView 550/600TS 219 x 309 8.62 x 12.17 280 x 400 x 140/200 11.02 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87 4.0
C4CSK3340F1SS Stainless Steel Eaton Cutler-Hammer PanelMate 1500 269 x 309 10.59 x 12.17 330 x 400 x 140/200/268 12.99 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87/10.55 4.4
C4CSK3340F2SS Stainless Steel TCP Quickpanel Mono EL 269 x 309 10.59 x 12.17 330 x 400 x 140/200/268 12.99 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87/10.55 4.4
C4CSK3340F4SS Stainless Steel Allen-Bradley PanelView 550KP 269 x 309 10.59 x 12.17 330 x 400 x 140/200/268 12.99 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87/10.55 4.4
C4CSK3340F5SS Stainless Steel Allen-Bradley PanelView 550/600TS 269 x 309 10.59 x 12.17 330 x 400 x 140/200/268 12.99 x 15.75 x 5.51/7.87/10.55 4.0
C4CSK4253F1SS Stainless Steel Eaton Cutler-Hammer PanelMate 3000 TP 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 425 x 530 x 200/268 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87/10.55 7.5
C4CSK4253F2SS Stainless Steel Eaton Cutler-Hammer PanelMate 3000 TS 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 425 x 530 x 200/268 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87/10.55 7.5
C4CSK4253F4SS Stainless Steel Ann Arbor INX 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 425 x 530 x 200/268 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87/10.55 7.5
C4CSK4253F6SS Stainless Steel Allen-Bradley PanelView 900KP 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 425 x 530 x 200/268 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87/10.55 7.5
C4CSK4253F7 Steel Allen-Bradley PanelView 1000TS 364 x 439 14.33 x 17.28 425 x 530 x 200/268 16.73 x 20.87 x 7.87/10.55 6.5
KEyboarD coMpartMEnt
Keyboard Compartment has same construction and finish as
enclosure bodies. Fits pendant-mount bodies when used with the
CTKBC Single Tilt; fits pedestal-mount bodies when used with the